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Intearated Disease Surveillance Proaramme (IDSP)
NAGALAND COVID-19 BULLETIN

July 11, 2021 5:00 PM

—
—— Non Covid Deaths
Positive Recovered g Deaths (under Migrated
- ' Deaths (with Covid19 Investigation) o
Positivity)
25976 971 23715 493 14 0 723

All figures are tentative, subject to change on receipt of additional information

(Cummulative)

TESTING STATUS

; Truenat Rapid Antigen Test
Particulars ’ g ’ .
Today Cummulative Today Cummulative Today Cummulative Today Cummulative
Results Received 349 99718 238 63817 542 75087 1129 238622
Positive Results 44 16213 22 4541 12 5222 78 25976
Today's sample positivity rate : 6.90%
Note:Positive cases by Truenat are only counted after confirmation by Rd-Rp Gene.
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5 | D Asymptomatic N llo;:ran onf TR ©n Deaths | GCovidt Investigation
ygen (without | - " Positivity
Ventilator)

1 |Dimapur 195 27 11 2 6 11444 314 10 0 509
2 |Kiphire 23 5 1 2 0 0 152 7 0 0 1 0
3 |Kohima 229 41 3 12 0 5 7338 84 0 0 117
4 |Longleng 9 q 0 0 0 0 137 0 2 0 11
5 [Mokokchung 194 14 4 2 0 0 1219 33 0 0 43 0
6 |Mon 37 0 3 0 0 0 961 8 2 0 15
7 |Peren 20 0 0 0 0 0 698 0 0 6 6
8 |Phek 28 0 4 0 0 0 364 17 0 0 2 6
9 |Tuensang 21 0 0 0 0 0 812 0 0 3 B4
10 [Wokha 26 0 1 0 0 0 205 0 0 8
11 |Zunheboto 28 4 2 1 0 0 445 13 0 0 8 0
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SEGREGATED DATA OF DAILY COVID 19 CASES

Armed
Forces /
Security

Personnel

Sample
Positivity
Rate

Others
Self test,
random

Front
line
worker

Total Daily
Cases

Total samples
recieved

Returnees Traced
Travellers Contact

District
217
38
111
101
114
315
39
28
16
43

5.07%
18.42%
36.04%

1.98%

4.39%

0.32%

2.56%
10.71%

0.00%

6.98%

4.67%

6.91%

o

Dimapur
Kiphire
Kohima
Longleng
Mokokchung
Mon
Peren
Phek
Tuensang
wWokha
Zunheboto

Daily Total 4
Total Till Date 5293
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DISTRICT WISE DAILY DATA
Covid19 Currently

Currently admitted

:6 District dtemhs in Covid Hospital under I-_iome
oday Isolation
1 |Dimapur 0 34 216
2 |Kiphire 0 3 27
3 |Kohima 0 24 238
4 |Longleng 0 3 10
5 |Mokokchung 0 18 184
6 [Mon 0 3 33
7 |Peren 0 0 19
8 |Phek 0 7 25
9 [Tuensang 0 1 20
10 |Wokha 0 2 27
11 |Zunheboto 0 3 34
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TOTAL 98 833
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(DR.NYANTHUNG KIKON)

STATE NODAL OFFICER, IDSP
Directorate of Health & Family Welfare,
Nagaland: Kohima



